
28 Aug 2019 Wednesday

29 Aug 2019 Thursday

30 Aug 2019 Friday

31 Aug 2019 Saturday

02 Sep 2019 Monday

03 Sep 2019 Tuesday

06 Sep 2019 Friday

09 Sep 2019 Monday

10 Sep 2019 Tuesday

11 Sep 2019 Wednesday

12 Sep 2019 Thursday

13 Sep 2019  Friday

14 Sep 2019 Saturday

18 Sep 2019 Wednesday

19 Sep 2019 Thursday

20 Sep 2019 Friday

21 Sep 2019 Saturday

23 Sep 2019 Monday

30 Sep 2019 Monday

01 Oct 2019 Tuesday

02 Oct 2019 Wednesday

03 Oct 2019 Thursday

04 Oct 2019 Friday

05 Oct 2019 Saturday

07 Oct 2019 Monday

08 Oct 2019 Tuesday

09 Oct 2019 Wednesday

10 Oct 2019 Thursday

11 Oct 2019 Friday

4 Nov 2019 Monday

5 Nov 2019 Tuesday

6 Nov 2019 Wednesday

7 Nov 2019 Thursday

8 Nov 2019 Friday

11 Nov 2019 Monday

12 Nov 2019 Tuesday

13 Nov 2019 Wednesday

14 Nov 2019 Thursday

15 Nov 2019 Friday

16 Nov 2019 Saturday

18 Nov 2019 Monday

19 Nov 2019 Tuesday

20 Nov 2019 Wednesday

21 Nov 2019 Thursday

22 Nov 2019 Friday

23 Nov 2019 Saturday

6 Jan 2020 Monday

7 Jan 2020 Tuesday

8 Jan 2020 Wednesday

9 Jan 2020 Thursday

10 Jan 2020 Friday

11 Jan 2020 Saturday

13 Jan 2020 Monday

14 Jan 2020 Tuesday

15 Jan 2020 Wednesday

16 Jan 2020 Thursday

17 Jan 2020 Friday

(G-I)

Ist Prof MBBS

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL

(G-2) 

3rd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

(G-2)

1st Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL

(G-2)

Ist Prof MBBS

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL

(G-2)

2nd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

2nd Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL 3rd Prof BDS 

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL
Surgery & Obs/Gynae

5th Prof MBBS

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

Final Prof BDS 

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL

(G-I)

1st Prof BDS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/

PRACTICAL

(G-I)

2nd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

4th Prof

MBBS OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

(G-I) 

3rd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

Defence Day

Ashura

Med & Peads

5th Prof MBBS

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL


